


World Woven® Collection

A world of inspiration

As the name suggests, the World Woven Collection is influenced by
textures from around the globe. The designs are inspired by classic
woollen textiles, such as tweeds, and come in six Skinny Planks
ranges.

World Woven One comprises three subdued styles with increasing
complexity in texture and pattern. World Woven Two has three
styles, which add brighter colours from the Yorkshire and Scottish
countryside. The variation in colour is created using different shades
of 100% recycled yarn.

World Woven brings beauty from around the world to your door.

DE

Eine Welt der Inspiration

Die Kollektion World Woven besteht aus sechs Skinny Planks im Format
25 x 100 cm. Sie ist inspiriert von Texturen und Mustern aus der ganzen
Welt, die auf den Designs klassischer Webstoffe wie Tweed basieren.

Die drei Designs der World Woven One erinnern an Wolle in ihrer
urspriinglichen Form, angereichert durch dezente Kontraste.

World Woven Two erinnert in ihren drei Designs an die natiirlichen
Landschaften Englands und Schottlands. Ihre Farbnuancen vermischen
sich beinahe zuféllig und kreieren ein lebendiges, natiirliches Muster aus
100% recyceltem Garn.

World Woven bringt die schonsten Elemente aus aller Welt in lhren
Innenraum.

www.interface.com

PRODUCT WW880 COLOUR 8112001 LINEN LOOM
PRODUCT WW890 COLOUR 8113003 CHARCOAL DOBBY INSTALLED ASHLAR






World Woven® Collection

FR

Un monde d’inspiration

Comme son nom l'indique, la collection World Woven est influencée
par des textures du monde entier. Les motifs sont inspirés des
textiles en laine, comme le tweed, et la collection se compose de six
lames au format ‘Skinny Plank’ en dalles.

World Woven One possede 3 touches feutrées avec une complexité
croissante dans les texture et dans les motifs. Les trois styles de

World Woven Two apportent la couleur de la campagne du Yorkshire.

La variation de couleurs est créée en utilisant des nuances de fibre
100% recyclée.

World Woven fait entrer le charme du monde entier dans vos
intérieurs.

NL

Inspiratie van overal

De World Woven Collection is geinspireerd op materialen uit diverse
delen van de wereld. De collectie bestaat uit zes stijlen Skinny
Planks, die gebaseerd zijn op klassieke wollen stoffen, zoals tweed.
De kleuren ontstaan door een combinatie van vele tinten 100%
gerecycled nylon.

World Woven One bestaat uit drie ingetogen stijlen met een steeds
complexere structuur. De drie World Woven Two stijlen voegen

heldere kleuren toe, die doen denken aan de heide in Schotland.

World Woven brengt wereldwijde inspiratie naar binnen.

www.interface.com

PRODUCT WW860 COLOUR 8109002 FLANNEL TWEED
PRODUCT WW865 COLOUR 8110002 LOCH WARP INSTALLED ASHLAR






World Woven® Collection

ES

Un mundo de inspiracion

Como su nombre indica, la Coleccion World Woven esté influenciada
por texturas de todo el mundo. Los disefios estan inspirados en los
textiles de lana clasicos, como tweeds, y vienen en seis lamas skinny
planks.

World Woven One comprende 3 tenues estilos incrementando

la complejidad en la textura y el disefio. Las 3 gamas de World
Woven Two agregan colores con més luz inspirados en los campos
de Yorkshire y Escocia. La variacién en el color se crea utilizando
diferentes tonos de fibra 100% reciclada.

World Woven trae la belleza de todo el mundo a tu puerta.

SE

En hel varld av inspiration

Som namnet antyder ar World Woven Collection influerad av texturer
fran hela varlden. Monstren ar inspirerade av klassiska ylletextilier
sasom tweed, och finns i sex Skinny Planks kollektioner.

World Woven One bestar av tre ddmpade farger med komplexa
strukturer och monster. World Woven Two har tre utféranden,

som tillfor ljusare farger fran Yorkshire och skotska landsbygden.
Variationen i farger skapas med olika nyanser av 100% &tervunnet
gamn.

World Woven ger dig vacker design fran hela varlden.

PRODUCT WW880 COLOUR 8112004 BLACK LOOM

www.interface.com PRODUCT WW890 COLOUR 8113007 RAFFIA DOBBY INSTALLED DESIGN BY TILE
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CARSWELL ROOM




WW870 Colourline

8111001 LINEN WEFT 8111002 FLANNEL WEFT

8111003 CHARCOAL WEFT 8111004 BLACK WEFT

8111005 BROWN WEFT 8111006 NATURAL WEFT

8111007 RAFFIA WEFT 8111008 SISAL WEFT

PRODUCT WW870 COLOUR 8111002 FLANNEL WEFT INSTALLED DESIGN BY TILE






WW880 Colourline

8112001 LINEN LOOM 8112002 FLANNEL LOOM

8112003 CHARCOAL LOOM 8112004 BLACK LOOM

8112005 BROWN LOOM 8112006 NATURAL LOOM

8112007 RAFFIA LOOM 8112008 SISAL LOOM

PRODUCT WW880 COLOUR 8112006 NATURAL LOOM INSTALLED ASHLAR






WWB890 Colourline

8113008 SISAL DOBBY

PRODUCT WW890 COLOUR 8113007 RAFFIA DOBBY INSTALLED ASHLAR












PRODUCT WW865 OLOUR 81 10005 FUCHISIA WARP :







WW860 Colourline

8109001 LINEN TWEED 8109002 FLANNEL TWEED

8109003 CHARCOAL TWEED 8109004 BLACK TWEED

8109005 BROWN TWEED 8109006 NATURAL TWEED

8109007 RAFFIA TWEED 8109008 SISAL TWEED

PRODUCT WW860 COLOUR 8109005 BROWN TWEED INSTALLED ASHLAR






WW865 Colourline

8110001 HEATHER WARP 8110002 LOCH WARP

8110003 HIGHLAND WARP 8110004 MOORLAND WARP

8110005 FUCHSIA WARP 8110006 AUTUMN WARP

8110007 GLEN WARP 8110008 DALE WARP

PRODUCT WW865 COLOUR 8110001 HEATHER WARP INSTALLED ASHLAR
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WW895 Colourline

8114001 HEATHER WEAVE

8114003 HIGHLAND WEAVE

8114005 FUCHSIA WEAVE

8114007 GLEN WEAVE 8114008 DALE WEAVE

PRODUCT WW895 COLOUR 8114001 HEATHER WEAVE INSTALLED ASHLAR



INSTALLED ASHLAR:













Design ldeas Below are floor layouts showing how to create the design ideas shared in several of the images featured in this brochure.
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PRODUCT WW865 COLOUR 8110003 HIGHLAND WARP
PRODUCT WW895 COLOUR 8114003 HIGHLAND WEAVE INSTALLED DESIGN BY TILE

PRODUCT WW860 COLOURS 8109006 NATURAL TWEED, 8109007 RAFFIA TWEED
PRODUCT WW895 COLOUR 8114007 GLEN WEAVE INSTALLED DESIGN BY TILE
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Technical Specifications

WW860

Product Definition
Konstruktion

Tufted Patterned Level Loop Pile
Tuftgemusterte Schlingenqualitat

WW865

Product Definition
Konstruktion

Tufted Patterned Level Loop Pile
Tuftgemusterte Schlingenqualitat

Descripcién Moqueta modular tufting bucle con disefio Descripcién Moqueta modular tufting bucle con disefio
Description Velours tufté bouclé a motifs Description Velours tufté bouclé a motifs
Type Getufte Bouclé met Patroon Type Getufte Bouclé met Patroon
Descrizione Boucle tufted Descrizione Boucle tufted
Pile Material 100% Recycled Solution Dyed Nylon Pile Material 100% Recycled Solution Dyed Nylon

Polfasermaterial
Composicién Fibra

100% recyceltes Polyamid garngefarbt
100% Poliamida reciclada tintada en masa
Composition 100% Polyamide recyclé teint masse
Poolmateriaal 100% Solution Dyed Gerecycled Polyamide
Fibra 100% Poliammide tinta in massa riciclata

Polfasermaterial
Composicion Fibra

100% recyceltes Polyamid garngefarbt
100% Poliamida reciclada tintada en masa
Composition 100% Polyamide recyclé teint masse
Poolmateriaal 100% Solution Dyed Gerecycled Polyamide
Fibra 100% Poliammide tinta in massa riciclata

Pile Yarn Weight / Poleinsatzgewicht / Peso Fibra /
Poids de fibre / Poolinzetgewicht / Peso Felpa

Total Weight / Gesamtgewicht / Peso Total / Poids total /
Totaalgewicht / Peso Totale

Pile Height / Polschichtdicke / Altura Fibra /

Hauteur de la fibre / Poolhoogte / Altezza Felpa

Total Thickness / Gesamtdicke / Espesor Total /
Epaisseur totale / Totale dikte / Altezza Totale

575 g/m? + 5%
3911 g/m? + 5%
2.6 mm +15% / - 10%

5.4 mm £ 05 mm

Gauge/Ends 10 cm / Teilung x 10 cm / Galgax10 cm / 1/10-39.4
Jauge-Rangs par 10 cm / Rijen per 10 cm / Serraggio x 10 cm

Tufts per m? / Noppenzahl/m? / Puntadas m? / Densité du tuft 149,720 £5%
par m? /Aantal noppen per m? / Densita Punti

Backing Type / Riickenkonstruktion / Soporte / Graphlex®

Sous-couche / Ruguitvoering / Sottofondo

Wear Classification / Beanspruchungsklasse / Clasificacién al
tréfico / Classement d'usage et de confort /Gebruiksintensiteit /
Resistenza all'usura

Heavy Contract
(EN 1307)
Class 33 /LC1

Pile Yarn Weight / Poleinsatzgewicht / Peso Fibra /

Poids de fibre / Poolinzetgewicht / Peso Felpa

Total Weight / Gesamtgewicht / Peso Total / Poids total /
Totaalgewicht / Peso Totale

Pile Height / Polschichtdicke / Altura Fibra /

Hauteur de la fibre / Poolhoogte / Altezza Felpa

Total Thickness / Gesamtdicke / Espesor Total /

Epaisseur totale / Totale dikte / Altezza Totale

Gauge/Ends 10 cm / Teilung x 10 cm / Galgax10 cm /
Jauge-Rangs par 10 cm / Rijen per 10 cm / Serraggio x 10 cm
Tufts per m? / Noppenzahl/m? / Puntadas m? / Densité du tuft
par m? /Aantal noppen per m? / Densita Punti

Backing Type / Riickenkonstruktion / Soporte /
Sous-couche / Ruguitvoering / Sottofondo

Wear Classification / Beanspruchungsklasse / Clasificacién al
tréfico / Classement d'usage et de confort /Gebruiksintensiteit /
Resistenza allusura

575 g/m? + 5%

911 g/m? £ 5%

2.5 mm +15% / - 10%
58 mm £+ 0.5 mm
1/10-39.4

149,720 £5%
Graphlex®

Heavy Contract

(EN 1307)
Class 33/ LC1

Radiant Panel /Schwerentflammbarkeit / Clasificacién
Al Fuego / Classement feu / De Radiant Panel Test /
Valutazione delle proprieta ignifughe

Dimensional Stability / Dimensionsstabilitat /
Estabilidad Dimensional / Stabilité dimensionnelle /
Dimensionele stabiliteit / Test Stabilita dimensionale
Impact Sound Insulation (AL,) TrittschallverbesserungsmaB / 23dB
Impacto Aislamiento Acdstico / Réduction du bruit d'impact / (EN1SO 10140-3)
Contactgeluid absorptie / Isolamento all'impatto acustico
Rating of Sound Absorption / Gewichteter
Schallabsorptionskoeffizient/ Clasificaciéon de Absorcién
de Sonido / Coefficient d'absorption acoustique /Waarde
geluidsabsorptie / Valutazione dell'assorbimento acustico
Sound Absorption / Schallabsorptionsgrad / Absorcién
de Sonido / Absorption acoustique / Geluidsabsorptie /
Assorbimento acustico

125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1000Hz 2000Hz 4000Hz
000 002 0.04 0.14 0.25 0.27

(EN1SO 9239-1)
Euroclass Cfl s1* (EN 13501-1)

<0.2% (EN 986)

a,0.15 (EN SO 11654)

(EN1SO 354)

s

Radiant Panel /Schwerentflammbarkeit / Clasificacion
Al Fuego / Classement feu / De Radiant Panel Test /
Valutazione delle proprieta ignifughe

Dimensional Stability / Dimensionsstabilitat /
Estabilidad Dimensional / Stabilité¢ dimensionnelle /
Dimensionele stabiliteit / Test Stabilita dimensionale
Impact Sound Insulation (ALW) Trittschallverbesserungsmas / 23dB
Impacto Aislamiento Acustico / Réduction du bruit d'impact / (ENISO 10140-3)
Contactgeluid absorptie / Isolamento allimpatto acustico
Rating of Sound Absorption / Gewichteter
Schallabsorptionskoeffizient/ Clasificacién de Absorcién
de Sonido / Coefficient d'absorption acoustique /Waarde
geluidsabsorptie / Valutazione dell'assorbimento acustico
Sound Absorption / Schallabsorptionsgrad / Absorcién
de Sonido / Absorption acoustique / Geluidsabsorptie /
Assorbimento acustico

125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1000Hz 2000Hz 4000Hz
000 002 0.04 0.14 0.25 0.27

(EN1SO 9239-1)
Euroclass Cfls1* (EN 13501-1)

< 0.2% (EN 986)

a,0.16 (EN SO 11654)

(EN1SO 354)

s

Style 8109 5m? - 20 tiles per box (25 x 100 cm + 0.2%)

Style 8110 5m? - 20 tiles per box (25 x 100 cm + 0.2%)
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surdemande / Bfl s1 Op aanvraag
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WW870

Product Definition
Konstruktion

Tufted Patterned Structured Loop Pile
Tuftgemusterte strukturierte Schlingenqualitat
Descripcién Moqueta modular tufting bucle estructurado con diseno
Description Velours tufté bouclé structuré a motifs
Type Getufte Bouclé met Patroon en Structuur
Descrizione Boucle tufted strutturato

WW880

Product Definition
Konstruktion

Tufted Patterned Structured Tip Sheared Pile
Tuftgemusterte strukturierte Tip-Sheared-Schlingenqualitat
Descripcién Moqueta modular tufting bucle estructurado y pelo cortado con disefio
Description Velours tufté structuré bouclé rasé a motifs
Type Getufte Tip Sheared Bouclé met Patroon en Structuur
Descrizione Boucle tufted strutturato rasato

Pile Material
Polfasermaterial
Composicién Fibra

100% Recycled Solution Dyed Nylon
100% recyceltes Polyamid garngefarbt
100% Poliamida reciclada tintada en masa
Composition 100% Polyamide recyclé teint masse
Poolmateriaal 100% Solution Dyed Gerecycled Polyamide
Fibra 100% Poliammide tinta in massa riciclata

Pile Material
Polfasermaterial
Composicion Fibra

100% Recycled Solution Dyed Nylon
100% recyceltes Polyamid garngefarbt
100% Poliamida reciclada tintada en masa
Composition 100% Polyamide recyclé teint masse
Poolmateriaal 100% Solution Dyed Gerecycled Polyamide
Fibra 100% Poliammide tinta in massa riciclata

Pile Yarn Weight / Poleinsatzgewicht / Peso Fibra /
Poids de fibre / Poolinzetgewicht / Peso Felpa

Total Weight / Gesamtgewicht / Peso Total / Poids total /
Totaalgewicht / Peso Totale

Pile Height / Polschichtdicke / Altura Fibra /

Hauteur de la fibre / Poolhoogte / Altezza Felpa

Total Thickness / Gesamtdicke / Espesor Total /
Epaisseur totale / Totale dikte / Altezza Totale

780 g/m? £ 5%
4169 g/m? + 5%
3.1 mm +15% / - 10%

6.8 mm £ 0.5 mm

Gauge/Ends 10 cm / Teilung x 10 cm / Galga x10 cm / 1712 - 472
Jauge-Rangs par 10 cm / Rijen per 10 cm / Serraggio x 10 cm

Tufts per m? / Noppenzahl/m? / Puntadas m? / Densité du tuft 184,080 + 5%
par m? /Aantal noppen per m? / Densita Punti

Backing Type / Riickenkonstruktion / Soporte / Graphlex®

Sous-couche / Ruguitvoering / Sottofondo

Wear Classification / Beanspruchungsklasse / Clasificacién al
tréfico / Classement d'usage et de confort /Gebruiksintensiteit /
Resistenza all'usura

Heavy Contract
(EN 1307)
Class 33/ LC2

Pile Yarn Weight / Poleinsatzgewicht / Peso Fibra /
Poids de fibre / Poolinzetgewicht / Peso Felpa

Total Weight / Gesamtgewicht / Peso Total / Poids total /
Totaalgewicht / Peso Totale

Pile Height / Polschichtdicke / Altura Fibra /

Hauteur de la fibre / Poolhoogte / Altezza Felpa

Total Thickness / Gesamtdicke / Espesor Total /
Epaisseur totale / Totale dikte / Altezza Totale

850 g/m? + 5%
4164 g/m? + 5%
4.1 mm +15% / - 10%

75 mm + 0.5 mm

Gauge/Ends 10 cm / Teilung x 10 cm / Galgax10 cm / 1/10-39.4
Jauge-Rangs par 10 cm / Rijen per 10 cm / Serraggio x 10 cm

Tufts per m? / Noppenzahl/m? / Puntadas m? / Densité du tuft 169,420 + 5%
par m? /Aantal noppen per m? / Densita Punti

Backing Type / Riickenkonstruktion / Soporte / Graphlex®

Sous-couche / Ruguitvoering / Sottofondo

Wear Classification / Beanspruchungsklasse / Clasificacién al
tréfico / Classement d'usage et de confort /Gebruiksintensiteit /
Resistenza all'usura

Heavy Contract
(EN 1307)
Class 33 /LC2

Radiant Panel /Schwerentflammbarkeit / Clasificacion
Al Fuego / Classement feu / De Radiant Panel Test /
Valutazione delle proprieta ignifughe

Dimensional Stability / Dimensionsstabilitat /
Estabilidad Dimensional / Stabilité dimensionnelle /
Dimensionele stabiliteit / Test Stabilita dimensionale
Impact Sound Insulation (AL,) TrittschallverbesserungsmaB / 27 dB
Impacto Aislamiento Acustico / Réduction du bruit d'impact / (ENISO 10140-3)
Contactgeluid absorptie / Isolamento allimpatto acustico
Rating of Sound Absorption / Gewichteter
Schallabsorptionskoeffizient/ Clasificacién de Absorcién
de Sonido / Coefficient d'absorption acoustique /Waarde
geluidsabsorptie / Valutazione dell'assorbimento acustico
Sound Absorption / Schallabsorptionsgrad / Absorcién
de Sonido / Absorption acoustique / Geluidsabsorptie /
Assorbimento acustico

125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1000Hz 2000Hz 4000Hz
002 003 0.07 0.17 0.30 0.40

(EN1SO 9239-1)
Euroclass Cfl s1* (EN 13501-1)

< 0.2% (EN 986)

a,0.20 (EN ISO 11654)

(EN1SO 354)
a

s

Radiant Panel /Schwerentflammbarkeit / Clasificacion
Al Fuego / Classement feu / De Radiant Panel Test /
Valutazione delle proprieta ignifughe

Dimensional Stability / Dimensionsstabilitat /
Estabilidad Dimensional / Stabilit¢ dimensionnelle /
Dimensionele stabiliteit / Test Stabilita dimensionale
Impact Sound Insulation (ALW) TrittschallverbesserungsmaB / 26 dB
Impacto Aislamiento Actstico / Réduction du bruit d'impact / (EN1SO 10140-3)
Contactgeluid absorptie / Isolamento allimpatto acustico
Rating of Sound Absorption / Gewichteter
Schallabsorptionskoeffizient/ Clasificacién de Absorcién
de Sonido / Coefficient d'absorption acoustique /Waarde
geluidsabsorptie / Valutazione dell'assorbimento acustico
Sound Absorption / Schallabsorptionsgrad / Absorcién
de Sonido / Absorption acoustique / Geluidsabsorptie /
Assorbimento acustico

125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1000Hz 2000Hz 4000Hz
002 003 0.07 0.22 0.30 0.40

(EN1SO 9239-1)
Euroclass Cfl s1* (EN 13501-1)

< 0.2% (EN 986)

a,0.20 (EN SO 11654)

(EN1SO 354)
a

s

Style 8111 5m? - 20 tiles per box (256 x 100 cm + 0.2%)

Style 8112 5m? - 20 tiles per box (256 x 100 cm + 0.2%)
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Technical Specifications

WW890

Product Definition
Konstruktion

Tapestry Tufted Patterned Structured Loop Pile
Tuftgemusterte strukturierte Schlingenqualitat mit Web-Optik
Descripcién Moqueta modular de pelo cortado estructurado/Tapestry
Description Dalle de moquette & velours tufté structuré & motifs (procédé Tapestry)
Type Getufte gedessineerde gestructureerde bouclé
Descrizione Bouclé Tufted Structured Tapestry

WW895

Product Definition
Konstruktion

Tapestry Tufted Patterned Structured Loop Pile
Tuftgemusterte strukturierte Schlingenqualitat mit Web-Optik
Descripcién Moqueta modular de pelo cortado estructurado/Tapestry
Description Dalle de moquette & velours tufté structuré & motifs (procédé Tapestry)
Type Getufte gedessineerde gestructureerde bouclé
Descrizione Bouclé Tufted Structured Tapestry

Pile Material
Polfasermaterial
Composicién Fibra

100% Recycled Solution Dyed Nylon
100% recyceltes Polyamid garngefarbt
100% Poliamida reciclada tintada en masa
Composition 100% Polyamide recyclé teint masse
Poolmateriaal 100% Solution Dyed Gerecycled Polyamide
Fibra 100% Poliammide tinta in massa riciclata

Pile Material
Polfasermaterial
Composicion Fibra

100% Recycled Solution Dyed Nylon
100% recyceltes Polyamid garngefarbt
100% Poliamida reciclada tintada en masa
Composition 100% Polyamide recyclé teint masse
Poolmateriaal 100% Solution Dyed Gerecycled Polyamide
Fibra 100% Poliammide tinta in massa riciclata

Pile Yarn Weight / Poleinsatzgewicht / Peso Fibra /

Poids de fibre / Poolinzetgewicht / Peso Felpa

Total Weight / Gesamtgewicht / Peso Total / Poids total /
Totaalgewicht / Peso Totale

Pile Height / Polschichtdicke / Altura Fibra /

Hauteur de la fibre / Poolhoogte / Altezza Felpa

Total Thickness / Gesamtdicke / Espesor Total /

Epaisseur totale / Totale dikte / Altezza Totale

Gauge/Ends 10 cm / Teilung x 10 cm / Galgax10 cm /
Jauge-Rangs par 10 cm / Rijen per 10 cm / Serraggio x 10 cm
Tufts per m? / Noppenzahl/m? / Puntadas m? / Densité du tuft
par m? /Aantal noppen per m? / Densita Punti

Backing Type / Riickenkonstruktion / Soporte /
Sous-couche / Ruguitvoering / Sottofondo

Wear Classification / Beanspruchungsklasse / Clasificacién al
tréfico / Classement d'usage et de confort /Gebruiksintensiteit /
Resistenza allusura

1017 g/m? £ 5%
4382 g/m? £ 5%

3.8 mm +156% / - 10%
80 mm £ 0.5 mm
1/10-39.4

116,230 + 5%
Graphlex®

Heavy Contract

(EN 1307)
Class 33/ LC2

Pile Yarn Weight / Poleinsatzgewicht / Peso Fibra /

Poids de fibre / Poolinzetgewicht / Peso Felpa

Total Weight / Gesamtgewicht / Peso Total / Poids total /
Totaalgewicht / Peso Totale

Pile Height / Polschichtdicke / Altura Fibra /

Hauteur de la fibre / Poolhoogte / Altezza Felpa

Total Thickness / Gesamtdicke / Espesor Total /

Epaisseur totale / Totale dikte / Altezza Totale

Gauge/Ends 10 cm / Teilung x 10 cm / Galgax10 cm /
Jauge-Rangs par 10 cm / Rijen per 10 cm / Serraggio x 10 cm
Tufts per m? / Noppenzahl/m? / Puntadas m? / Densité du tuft
par m? /Aantal noppen per m? / Densita Punti

Backing Type / Riickenkonstruktion / Soporte /
Sous-couche / Ruguitvoering / Sottofondo

Wear Classification / Beanspruchungsklasse / Clasificacién al
tréfico / Classement d'usage et de confort /Gebruiksintensiteit /
Resistenza allusura

1017 g/m? £ 5%
4384 g/m? £ 5%

3.8 mm +16% /- 10%
80 mm £+ 0.5 mm
1/10-39.4

116,230 + 5%
Graphlex®

Heavy Contract

(EN 1307)
Class 33/ LC2

Radiant Panel /Schwerentflammbarkeit / Clasificacién
Al Fuego / Classement feu / De Radiant Panel Test /
Valutazione delle proprieta ignifughe

Dimensional Stability / Dimensionsstabilitat /
Estabilidad Dimensional / Stabilité dimensionnelle /
Dimensionele stabiliteit / Test Stabilita dimensionale
Impact Sound Insulation (AL,) TrittschallverbesserungsmaB / 26 dB
Impacto Aislamiento Acdstico / Réduction du bruit d'impact / (EN1SO 10140-3)
Contactgeluid absorptie / Isolamento all'impatto acustico
Rating of Sound Absorption / Gewichteter
Schallabsorptionskoeffizient/ Clasificaciéon de Absorcién
de Sonido / Coefficient d'absorption acoustique /Waarde
geluidsabsorptie / Valutazione dell'assorbimento acustico
Sound Absorption / Schallabsorptionsgrad / Absorcién
de Sonido / Absorption acoustique / Geluidsabsorptie /
Assorbimento acustico

(EN1SO 9239-1)
Euroclass Bfl s1 (EN 13501-1)

<0.2% (EN 986)

a,0.20 (ENISO 11654)

Radiant Panel /Schwerentflammbarkeit / Clasificacion
Al Fuego / Classement feu / De Radiant Panel Test /
Valutazione delle proprieta ignifughe

Dimensional Stability / Dimensionsstabilitat /
Estabilidad Dimensional / Stabilité¢ dimensionnelle /
Dimensionele stabiliteit / Test Stabilita dimensionale
Impact Sound Insulation (ALW) Trittschallverbesserungsmas / 26 dB
Impacto Aislamiento Acustico / Réduction du bruit d'impact / (ENISO 10140-3)
Contactgeluid absorptie / Isolamento allimpatto acustico
Rating of Sound Absorption / Gewichteter
Schallabsorptionskoeffizient/ Clasificacién de Absorcién
de Sonido / Coefficient d'absorption acoustique /Waarde
geluidsabsorptie / Valutazione dell'assorbimento acustico
Sound Absorption / Schallabsorptionsgrad / Absorcién
de Sonido / Absorption acoustique / Geluidsabsorptie /
Assorbimento acustico

(EN1SO 9239-1)
Euroclass Bfl s1 (EN 13501-1)

< 0.2% (EN986)

a,0.20 (EN ISO 11654)

125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1000Hz 2000Hz 4000Hz (ENISO 354) 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1000Hz 2000Hz 4000Hz (ENISO 354)
002 004 0.09 0.29 0.34 0562 8 002 004 0.09 0.29 0.34 052 8
Style 8113 4.5m? - 18 tiles per box (25 x 100 cm + 0.2%) Style 8114 4.5m? - 18 tiles per box (25 x 100 cm + 0.2%)
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Ashlar Hemngbone
100"

Recycled
DOP: 1037/123280 Nylon

textile floor covering
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Asmar Herrmgbone
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Recycled
DOP: 1037/123281 Nylon
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Light Values

Product Colour No Colour Name L Value* Y Value* Product Colour No Colour Name L Value* Y Value*

WWw860 8109001 Linen Tweed 56.7 246 Wwsg0 8113001 Linen Dobby 567 24.6
8109002 Flannel Tweed 428 130 8113002 Flannel Dobby 463 165
8109003 Charcoal Tweed 383 103 8113003 Charcoal Dobb 387 105
8109004 Black Tweed 29.2 59 8113004 Black Dobby 31.1 6.7
8109005 Brown Tweed 330 75 8113005 Brown Dobby 350 85
8109006 Natural Tweed 415 12.2 8113006 Natural Dobb 50.1 185
8109007 Raffia Tweed 53.0 210 8113007 Raffia Dobby 51.0 19.3
8109008 Sisal Tweed 436 136 8113008 Sisal Dobb: 504 187

wwsees 8110001 Heather Warp 456 15.0 wwsgs 8114001 Heather Weave 460 15.2
8110002 Loch Warp 403 1.4 8114002 Loch Weave 1.6 122
8110003 Highland Warp 396 1.0 8114003 Highland Weave 520 125
8110004 Moorland Warp 442 14.0 8114004 Moorland Weave 44.4 14.1
8110005 Fuchsia Warp M4 19 8114005 Fuchsia Weave 430 132
8110006 Autumn Warp 459 162 8114006 Autumn Weave 4538 156.1
8110007 Glen Warp 475 16.4 8114007 Glen Weave 482 170
8110008 Dale Warp 480 16.8 8114008 Dale Weave 487 174

WW870 8111001 Linen Weft 547 206 * Light Value: L Value = L according to CIE L*a*b* colour space, Y Value = Light
8111002 Flannel Weft 434 134 Reflectance Value according to BS 8493
8111003 Charcoal Weft 340 80 Lichtreflexionswerte: L-Wert = L gemaB CIE L*a*b* Farbspektrum, Y-Wert =
8111004 Black Weft 316 69 Lichtreflexionswert geméaB British Standard BS 8493
8111005 Brown Weft 325 73 Valores de Reflectancia de Luz: Valor L= L segun CIE L*a*b* espacio de color, Valor Y
8111006 Natural Weft 483 170 = Valor de reflectancia de luz segun el estandar britanico BS 8493
8111007 Raffia Weft 582 262 Valeurs concernant la lumiére: Valeur L = L faisant référence & la méthode CIE L*a*b*
8111008 Sisal Weft 496 181 pour la couleur, Valeur Y = Valeurs de réflectance de la lumiére selon le British Standard BS

8493

wwsso 8112001 Linen Loom 572 251 Licht waarden: L Waarde = L volgens CIE L*a*b*kleurruimte, Y Waarde = Licht Reflectie
8112002 Flannel Loom 426 129 Waarde volgens BS 8493
8112003 Charcoal Loom 379 100 Indici di riflettanza alla luce: Indice L= L secondo CIE L*a** colour space,
8112004 Black Loom 283 56 Indice Y= Indice diriflettanza alla luce secondo la norma BS 8493
8112005 Brown Loom 315 69
8112006 Natural Loom 408 nrz
8112007 Raffia Loom 538 218
8112008 Sisal Loom 445 14.2

Interface European Manufacturing BV reserve the right to change or modify specifications. Please see website for latest specifications. We have tried our very best to accurately
represent product colours. However, due to the nature of printed materials, colour of actual products may vary slightly. Please request a sample to see actual product colour.

Interface European Manufacturing BV behélt sich das Recht vor, Produktspezifikationen zu dndern oder entsprechend anzupassen. Die aktuellsten technischen Spezifikationen finden Sie
auf unserer Website. Wir versuchen die Farben so naturgetreu wie moglich wiederzugeben. Farbabweichungen lassen sich jedoch nicht ausschliessen. Bitte forden Sie ein Muster an,
um sich von der tatsachlichen Farbe zu tiberzeugen.

Interface European Manufacturing BV se reserva el derecho a modificar las especificaciones arriba referenciadas. Por favor, consulta nuestra web para ver las tltimas especificaciones.
Hemos intentado representar con la maxima precision posible los colores del producto. Sin embargo, debido a la naturaleza de los materiales impresos, el color de los productos reales
puede variar ligeramente. Por favor, solicita una muestra para ver el color real del producto.

Interface European Manufacturing BV se réserve la possibilité de modifier les caractéristiques ci-dessus. Les caractéristiques techniques & jour sont consultables sur le site internet.
Les couleurs présentées se rapprochent au maximum des coloris réels. Toutefois, les procédés d'impression des matériaux peuvent entrainer une légére variation du coloris. Merci de
demander un échantillon pour constater la couleur des produits.

Interface European Manufacturing BV behoudt zich het recht voor de specificaties te allen tijde aan te passen. Zie de website voor de nieuwste specificaties. Wij hebben getracht de
productkleuren zo goed mogelijk te reproduceren. De kleuren van geprint materiaal kunnen echter altijd enigszins afwijken. Vraag altijd stalenmateriaal aan om de daadwerkelijke kleur te
beoordelen.

Vi har gjort vart basta fér att representera korrekta produktfarger. Emellertid, p& grund av typen av tryckt material, kan fargen pa faktiska produkter variera nagot. Bestall garna ett prov for
att se aktuell produktfarg.

Carbon Neutral Floors™

Create a climate fit for life. All Interface flooring sold
globally is third party verified carbon neutral.

See more at interface.com



Carbon Neutral Floors™

Europe, Middle East & Africa

AE +971 (0)4 8189077
AT +43 1 8102839
BA +387 33 5622 5634
BE +32 2 476 27 27
BG +359 2 808 303
BY +375 17 226 75 14
CH +41 44 913 68 00
Cz +42 0233 087 111
DE +49 2151 3718 0
DK +45 3379 70 65
ES +34 932 418 760
EG +(202) 3760 7818
FR +33 1568 1020 20
GR +30 211 2120820
HR +385 14 62 30 63
HU +36 1 349 6545
IE +353 1 679 8466
IL +972 546602102
IT +39 02 890 93678
KZ +7 495 234 57 27
NL +31 33 277 55655
ME +381 11 414 92 00
MK +389 2323 01 89
NO +47 231201 70
PL +48 500 151 101
PT +351 217 122 740
RO +40 21 317 12
40/42/43/44

RS +381 11 414 92 00
RU +7 495 234 57 27
SA +966 554622263
SE 08-241 230
SK +421 911 104 073
Sl +386 1 520 0500
+386 8 20 54 007

TR +90 212 365 56506
UA +38(044)238 27 67
UK +44 (0)800 3134465
ZA +27 11 6083324

www.interface.com
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TAKE BACK"

Climate change is undeniable. And
reversible. Our mission is to prove it.
Join the #ClimateTakeBack and
help create a climate fit for life.
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